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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0451 Concurrent Resolution, By Shealy, Setzler and Senn
Summary: Palmetto Girls State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE
THE CHAMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA SENATE AND HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON FRIDAY, JUNE 16,

2023.

01/25/23
01/25/23
02/09/23
02/14/23
02/16/23
02/16/23
03/01/23
03/02/23

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)

Referred to Committee on Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 6)

Recalled from Committee on Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 5)
Adopted, sent to House

Introduced (House Journal-page 12)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 12)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 36)

Page 1 of 1



