

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

S*0451 Concurrent Resolution, By Shealy, Setzler and Senn

Summary: Palmetto Girls State

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO AUTHORIZE AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY PALMETTO GIRLS STATE TO USE THE CHAMBERS OF THE SOUTH CAROLINA SENATE AND HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ON FRIDAY, JUNE 16, 2023.

01/25/23	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 6)
01/25/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 6)
02/09/23	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Operations and Management (Senate Journal-page 5)
02/14/23	Senate	Adopted, sent to House
02/16/23	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 12)
02/16/23	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 12)
03/01/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
03/02/23	House	Adopted, returned to Senate with concurrence (House Journal-page 36)